
 

Igneous Rocks 

Q1. Use the following unknown samples and fill in the following table:                           

Sample 

Number 

Grain 

Size 

 

Fine 

Course 

Mix 

Description 

in your own 

words 

Color Composition 

Rock 

Name 

Origin 

Dark 

Or 

Light 

Other 

Colours 

I See 

Visible 

Minerals 

Colors 

Of 

Minerals 

% 

Of 

Each 

Felsic, 

Intermediate, 

Mafic  

How did the rock form? 

(rate & where) 

Volcanic 

or 

Plutonic 

I1             

I2            

I3            

I4            

I5            

I6            

I7            

I8            



 

I9            

I10            

I11            

I12            

I13            

I14            

 



 

 


